Sarah Wahlberg Memorial— Concordia College Congregational Scholarship

Who is Eligible?

Any Senior in High School who has been accepted to Concordia College in Moorhead, Minnesota, or a returning Concordia sophomore, junior or senior.

How Much is the Award?

Each award is \$500, which will be matched by Concordia College. You may receive an award up to four times during the term of your undergraduate program. Awards will be paid directly to Concordia College specifying the recipient.

How Do I Make Application?

You must complete the application form and send it along with your complete transcript to Messiah Lutheran Church, Attn: Cord Scholarship Program, 502 9th Ave NE, Roseau, MN 56751

May I Reapply for the Award?

Yes, you may reapply each year you are a full-time student. Scholarships may be awarded up to 3 times after the initial award for a total of four years.

How are the Recipients Selected?

Awards will be made on the basis of your past educational performance, character and potential to succeed in your chosen educational program.

Members of Messiah will be given first priority followed by other Roseau area churches and then remaining Roseau County churches.

Cord Congregational Scholarship in Memory of Sarah Wahlberg Application

Application Information:		
Last name	First name	Middle name
Street address	City/State	Zip code
Student Phone Number	Date of birth Social Security Number	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Student Phone	Student Email Address
High School Data:		
High School attended	Street address	City/State/Zip code
Principal	High School Graduation Date	
If reapplying for scholars College?	hip, how many years have	you completed at Concordia
Write a brief statement as to whand career goals.	ny you chose Concordia College, a	nd how it relates to your educational

I certify that the knowledge.	e information supplied	I in this application is complete a	and accurate to the best of my
Applicant's SIG	NATURE	Parent/Guardian's signature	Date
		High School or College transcr 2021 for graduating senior or Ju	-
Send to:	Messiah Luther Attn: Cord Sch 502 9 th Ave NE	nolarship Program	

Roseau, MN 56751